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FLAT SHANK 

SEITLICHE MITNAHMEFLÄCHEN

(55<< &'()'&
PLAIN SHANK

GLATTER ZYLINDERSCHAFT 

Suitable for high speed machining in aluminum and other non-
ferrous materials
Mirror surface - Excellent surface finishes
Superior chip evacuation 
Reduces chipping of corner edges

Zur HSC- Bearbeitung von Aluminium und anderen
Nichteisenmetallen.
Spiegel-Oberfläche - Hervorragendes Oberflächenfinishing.
Überlegene Spanabfuhr
Reduzierung von Schneideckenausbrüchen.
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TiN, TiCN-COATING & TiAlN-COATING are available on your request. 

P/+),$
O'""G*

b[!447

UGG,B
O'""G*

[!447b647

R+"(/+`"$"`&
O'""G*

[Qa69b>9

[/+`"$"`&O'""G*
[#%(&[/+`"$"`

O'""G*

[Qa>9b>7 [Qa>7b77 [Qa77b?9

P,00"+ W+/0(#'" P/*'&I+,$ UG-F#$-F
O'/#$G"**
O'""G*

J#'/$#-F I$a,$"G Ua+BG#a PXQR



)(.&??(31(1*.#22034*.&31020&3-

(?%+&@"(3(*-.@3(01A&31020&3(3

!VW 0(,$"1234564574859:9:;&&</=123456457485>6?6;&&@@@AB%CAD+;&&E5F/#G1B%CHB%CAD+

!"#$%&'()
(31*?0""-

P!S&
ESM&KINNO

#5VF#GG
ESM&KINNO

#5[O&F#GG
ESM&KINNO

V79?9
ESM&KINNO

>W&KINN
ESM&KINNO

V5OREEM
QLYW[EQ&
ESM&KINNO

V5RLcEQ
ESM&KINNO

dEJ5RLcEQ
ESM&KINNO

JS&KINN
ESM&KINNO

Z?&K#GG&
ESM&KINNO

UNY5RLcEQ
ESM&KINNO

PQV&O
ESM&KINNO

M5RLcEQ
WQUR[IJE
ESM&KINNO

M5RLcEQ
PXQR
ESM&KINNO

QLYJEQO

]54&PUQ!IME
ESM&KINNO

WESEQUN
PUQ!IME
ESM&KINNO

JUS]5RLcEQ
ESM&KINNO

WESEQUN
[OO
ESM&KINNO

KINNISW
PYJJEQO

JEP[SIPUN
MUJU

.!)/01(

@--

*+(,)-'./%/0123'/UOP/6'1)Q
45116+(37'3+11./%/&*68')-'8/UO!/('*63&&9)(+1'

(5(6;B*(55<<B*(55<= &'()'&

*+(,)-'./J/0123'/UOP/6'1)Q
45116+(37'3+11./J/&*68')-'8/UO!/('*63&&9)(+1'

(5(68B*(5(5: &'()'&

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

18.0

20.0

10000

10000

10000

10000

8000

8000

8000

6000

6000

4000

4000

700

900

1000

1200

1400

1700

2100

1800

1900

1400

1600

95

125

155

190

200

250

300

265

300

225

250

0.035

0.045

0.050

0.060

0.088

0.106

0.131

0.150

0.158

0.175

0.200

10000

10000

10000

10000

8000

8000

8000

6000

6000

4000

4000

900

1100

1300

1500

1800

2100

2600

2200

2400

1800

1900

95

125

155

190

200

250

300

265

300

225

250

0.045

0.055

0.065

0.075

0.113

0.131

0.163

0.183

0.200

0.225

0.238

7+3'()+1

-)+7'3'(/ (97 0''- 4K 0[

+127)827
+127)827/+115Y

(97 0''- 4K 0[

RPM = rev./min.
FEED = mm/min.
Vc = m/min.
fz = mm/t

A : 3 ~ 10 = 0.25 D
12 ~ 20 = 0.5 DD
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